
11:40 07:30

18:20 14:00

08:00     

09:00     

7#09:35     

10:20     

7#11:05     

12:00     

13:20     

14:50     

16:10     

17:20     

18:30     

19:40     

20:45     

21:50     

06:00     

07:20     

08:40     

7#09:35     

10:40     

7#11:35     

12:40     

14:00     

15:10     

16:10     

17:20     

18:20     

19:30     

20:40

07:30     

08:30     

10:00     

11:30     

14:10     

16:00     

18:10     

6#20:30     

5#21:30

06:00     

07:40     

08:40     

11:20     

13:50     

15:20     

17:20     

18:30

 3#11:30     

4#14:10     

4#16:00

 3#13:20     

4#14:50     

4#16:50

08:40     

1#10:20     

2#12:30     

1#14:40     

2#15:10     

18:20

WATERFRONT 

HarbourFront                          

To                       

WaterFront   

(Spore Time)

BATAM CENTRE SEKUPANG TANJUNG PINANG

HarbourFront 

To               

Batam Centre 

(Spore Time)

Batam Centre 

To               

HarbourFront 

(Indo Time)

HarbourFront 

To               

Sekupang 

(Spore Time)

Sekupang        

To               

HarbourFront 

(Indo Time)

Tanah Merah                          

To                       

Tg. Pinang   

(Spore Time)

Tg. Pinang                          

To                       

Tanah Merah   

(Indo Time)

WaterFront                          

To                       

HarbourFront   

(Indo Time)

TANJUNG BALAI

HarbourFront                        

To                       

Tg. Balai       

(Spore Time)

Tg.Balai                  

To               

HarbourFront 

(Indo Time)

07:00     

10:00     

14:00     

17:00

1# SERVICE ONLY ON SAT, SUN 

AND S'PORE PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

2# SERVICE ONLY ON MON TO FRI 

EXCL. S'PORE PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

3# VIA SEKUPANG , SERVICE ON

DAILY

4# VIA SEKUPANG, SERVICE ONLY ON  

SAT, SUN AND S'PORE PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

5# SERVICE ONLY ON FRI, SAT, SUN AND  

S'PORE PUBLIC HOLIDAYS, SUBJECT TO 

CONFIRMATION

6# SERVICE ONLY ON MON TO THU,  

EXCL. S'PORE PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

7# SERVICE SUBJECT TO CONFIRMAITON

.

FERRY SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. PASSENGER CAN  MAKE ADVANCE BOOKING AT LEAST 

TWO HOURS BEFORE DEPARTURE TIME. SINDO FERRY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CANCEL THE  BOOKING IF BOARDING 

DOCUMENT IS NOT COLLECTED AT ONE HOUR  BEFORE DEPARTURE TIME. THANK YOU  FOR TRAVELLING WITH SINDO 

FERRY AND HOPE YOU HAVE A PLEASANT JOURNEY

.

HARBOURFRONT CENTRE

TEL :  +65 6271 4866

FAX :  +65 6273 3573 

SMS : +65 9011 3061

EMAIL : booking@sindoferry.com.sg

SINGAPORE

TANAH MERAH FERRY TERMINAL 

TEL :  +65 6542 7105 

FAX :  +65 6542 7109  

EMAIL : tmft@sindoferry.com.sg

INDONESIA
BATAM CENTRE TERMINAL

TEL :  +62 778 465 555 / 467 574

FAX :  +62 778 469 333

EMAIL : btc@sindoferry.com.sg

SEKUPANG TERMINAL

TEL :  +62 778 321 691 

FAX :  +62 778 321 636

EMAIL : skp@sindoferry.com.sg

WATERFRONT CITY TERMINAL

TEL :  +62 778 381 059

FAX :  +62 778 381 217

EMAIL : wfc@sindoferry.com.sg

TANJUNG PINANG TERMINAL

TEL :  +62 771 316 886 

FAX :  +62 771 317 577

EMAIL : tpi@sindoferry.com.sg

TANJUNG BALAI TERMINAL

TEL :  +62 777 324 355  

FAX :  +62 777 212 86 F
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